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VUID

1031602482
1031584426
1031602917
1031602929
1031617434
1031815365
1161916337
1031771903
1150438261
1031982407
1031604270
1031704125
1031604892
1031748725
1031605318
1031742483
1031900852
2167579371
2002657940
1031922840
1031974532
1031615489
1031990476
1066592089
1031957469
1031957453
1031608111
1031800460
1041725640
2154049485
1032142709
1032109664
1031775267
1118430462
1031614714
1031743946
1031743933
1169801634
1042294106
1035400733
1035399583
1031597768
1031593321
1031617937
1031618101

CITY OF LUFKIN

EARLY VOTING ROSTER 4/27/21

VOTER

ADAMS,MELODY PAYNE
AGAN-HIGHNOTE,KAY C
ALEXANDER,ALEX
ALEXANDER,BETTIE
ALLEN,JULI DIANE
ALLEN,KANDEE LYNN
ALLEN,MALCOM OSCAR
ALLEN,TIMOTHY MARK
ALSTON,WILLIAM TAYLOR
ALVIS,SALLY RIEGER
ANDERSON,HUGH PORTER
ANDERSON,LINDA ECK
ARNOLD,JAMES CHARLES
ASHBURN,SUSAN WARRINGTON
ATKINSON,BASIL ERIC
ATKINSON,DARLENE B
BACHIREDDY,ARUNA DEVI
BACHMAN,JULIA ELIZABETH
BAILY,CAROL VOIGT
BAKER,ALESA
BAKER,KENNETH MARK
BALLARD,CARL CLAYTON
BALLARD,LANELL MURPHY
BANTZ,CYNTHIA LYNNE
BARNHILL,DEMESA DAWN
BARNHILL,JEFFREY ALAN
BARRETT,KATHY T
BEAN,RALPH GLENN
BELL,NANCY CAROLYN
BERGMAN,JULIE BELINDA
BERRY,ASHLEY DANNIELLE
BLAKE,REJETTA MARCEL
BOLT,STEVE DWAYNE
BOULWARE,DANA RUTH
BOWLEY,PAMELA MAGEE
BOYD,DOVIANNE MCELRATH
BOYD,JAMES DAVID
BRIEDEN JR,OTIS GEORGE
BRIGHTWELL,REBECCA COUSINS
BRIMMAGE,LESLIE TIERNEY
BRIMMAGE,STUART JEROME
BRINK,CAROL LEE
BRINK,JOHNNY LEE
BROOKS,JOY FELDER
BROOKSHIRE,DOROTHY SMITH



34

13
34
34
34
34
34
19
34
18
18
40
34
34
14
14
35
35
34
34
34
10
10
19
19

10
20
20
20
34
14
14

20
35
35
35
34
13
13
14
35
20
35

1060596863
1162713609
1162713553
1031920500
1011928543
1031745785
1031745479
1042631390
1043052030
1031598548
1031884022
1129380142
1031609797
1031656953
1031588780
1032120981
1031760431
1031760449
1031888728
1031930548
1190551179
1180438159
1161586815
1032138070
1023420741
2167462249
2167462208
1031636996
1031637008
1031638706
1031638768
1031680592
1032118194
1199054897
1032108430
1031612267
1031641736
1075653612
1031643509
1031679526
1192895419
1031644155
1031644164
1031644559
1031927323
1031959134
2140089698

CITY OF LUFKIN

EARLY VOTING ROSTER 4/27/21

BUSH,MARK WILEY
CANNON,LELAND WADE
CANNON,LINDA DARLENE
CARLIN,ROGER LAWRENCE
CARTER,NICOLE LYNN
CASKEY,ANN SHERRILL
CASKEY,JAMES MICHAEL
CAWLEY,LARRY DWAYNE
CAWLEY, TERRI BROWN
CERVANTES,CATHY DOMINEY
CLARK JR,EARL EDWARD
CLARK,DELBERT FRANKLIN
CLARK,DORIS SHARP
CLARK,PAMELA GLOVER
COOK,APRIL DAWN
COOK,BLAKE LEON
COPENHAVER,CHRIS BROOKS
COPENHAVER,JULIANA RITCH
CORLEY,AMY LOU
COULTER,LINDA JORDAN
CRAVEN,MATTHEW JOHN
CROCKER,AMANDA DIANNE
CROCKER,JONATHON MARCUS
CROWDER SR,STEVON EUGENE
CROWDER,WILLENA LYNETT
CULEA,JOHN THOMAS
CULEA,PATRICIA MADELEINE
DANIEL,DANNIE KEITH
DANIEL,FRANCES TROTTIE
DAVIS,MAHALIA
DAVIS,MELVIN L
DAVIS,PHYLLIS STANLEY
DAVIS,SHELLIE LOVE
DEEL,JESSICA DUNN
DEEL,WESLEY JOE
DITSWORTH,MICHAEL DAVID
DIXON,SHIRLEY BURKS
DOGGETT,MARTHA SCOTT
DUBOSE,MARK DUANE
DUBOSE,MARY CONNELL
DUKE,WHITNEY ELISE
DUNKIN JR,ROBERT LEO
DUNKIN,SUZANNE WILLEY
DUNN,WILLIE ELVIN
EBERLAN,LISA PARHAM
EDENS,SHERBET VAFLOR
EDWARDS, TERRY ANDREW



34

14
14
19
35
34
14
20
34
34
20
14
35
35
34
34
18

13
34
18
20

35
34
34
34

34
20
35
10
34
19
35
35
20
35
35

18
10

1187991707
1031647941
1031602046
1032072508
2174709948
1031950053
1158376590
1031763887
1032106554
1031651737
1031651759
1031976318
1031629643
1031918923
1031654367
1031732434
1032064568
1141687879
1031732698
1213848705
1033895446
1168628413
1031849243
1031657445
1031734993
1031734986
1019989870
1031901064
1032145822
1031882992
1031658471
1031658561
1032141894
1031942930
1031787196
1032066410
1031801322
1031804792
1031848656
1031883661
1031661283
1031789272
1217854311
1184726018
1031643993
2137572665
1031848641

CITY OF LUFKIN

EARLY VOTING ROSTER 4/27/21

ELIZONDO,MARCOS VILLARREAL
ESTES,ROBERT FRAZAR
FANCHER,JAMES ROGER
FANCHER,LINDA WILLIS
FARLEY,LINDA O
FAVER,ROBERT KENT
FLENIKEN,EMILY KOLK
FLOOD,JOSEPH DEAN
FOLEY,CHRISTINA ANN
FOLEY,KAREN LAWRENCE
FOLEY,PASCAL MORRIS
FOLEY,ROBERT N
FORREST,CRYSTAL ELAINE
FRIESEN,ANDREA WATTS
FRIESEN,GIBSON PEAVY
FUENTES,DANIEL EDWARD
FUENTES,DEBRA LYNN
GARCIA,STACY RILEY
GAY,KRISTI MICKLER
GAY,WYATT RICHARD
GENTRY,ERIN JUNE
GILL,CHRISTOPHER R
GOODIER,POLLY ANN
GOOLSBY,KARON LATRELL
GORNEY,CATHEY LETNEY
GORNEY,MICHAEL STUART
GRANTHAM,EVELYN BUTLER
GREAK JR,JOE STEPHEN
GREAK,JULIANNE COOPER
GREEN,MICHELLE HARLOW
GRIFFIN,GLENDYL RAY
GRIFFIN,SANDRA KAY
GRIFFITH,CHARLES BURL
GRIMES,SHEKEITHA BENNETT
GRUMBLES,CHARLES JARRAD
HADNOT,KAREN MICHELLE
HALE,NANCY RAY
HANEY,LYNNE DILLAHUNTY
HARRELL,DEMETRESS CURL
HARRELL,DEMETRIUS RAMON
HARRELL,MARGIE
HARTSOOK,MARILYN SCHIRMER
HARTZOG,AMBER LOUISE
HEARN SR,CHARLES BENNIE
HEARN,DONNA GILDNER
HENICKE,AARON CLIFTON
HICKS JR,MELVIN BUCK



34
14
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19
34
34
19
13
20
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35
35
35
35
20
20
20
34
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14
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13
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10
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34
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18
34
18
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1031664985
1030785047
1031942694
1032043168
1088742234
1020050257
1032091614
1032097507
1031898041
1031931095
1031766572
1031766564
1032035878
1031756147
1031616351
1031653837
1032002083
1141439767
1063625598
1063625611
1019451963
1031629125
1031824198
1202127517
1031824200
1031675650
1153837900
1031675771
1031675785
1190506024
1031935897
1032051204
1031943943
2134441883
1041092400
1179320685
1005604019
1031766847
1032126792
1031918162
1031684293
1031592256
1031682259
1001588491
1060272118
1155161659
1032117476

CITY OF LUFKIN

EARLY VOTING ROSTER 4/27/21

HIGHNOTE,JERRY MORRIS
HILL,LAVADA GEANETTE
HOWARD,COLLEEN LATRICE
HUGHES JR,DAVID LEE
HULTS,JACLYN LOUISE
HUNTER,LAMONTE WILBUR

HUNTER,MATTHEW LAMONTE

IVY,RODNEY KEITH
JACKSON,CEDRIC RAY
JACKSON,LENNIE RAY
JENKINS JR,ROBERT ELISHA
JENKINS,BRENDA JEAN
JONES,DAYTON ALLEN
JONES,GINA MORGAN
JONES,KERRY MILLER
JOSHUA, TAMIA NICOLE
KEGLER II,LJOSEPH BERNARD
KEGLER,OCTAVIA WILLIAMS
KILPATRICK,DONNA LYNN
KILPATRICK,MAURICE L
KNIGHT,BRANDIE ANN
LAMBERT,LORRAINE ELLEN
LANDRUM,DAVID LAMAR
LANDRUM,ETHAN LAMAR
LANDRUM,JANICE RAWLS
LASITER,LARRY JOE
LASSITTER,JOHN ARTHUR
LATIMER JR,JOHN FRANKLIN
LATIMER,LINDA BROOKS
LEVINE,SARAH GLENN
LEWIS,CINDY CHARLOTTE
LIPSCOMB,CYNTHIA P
LIVIN,JEFFREY SCOTT
LOPEZ,CAROLINA
LUKER,RUSSELL LEE
LYONS,DOROTHY FRANKLIN
LYONS,ERIE

MADDUX,JUDY MCKINNEY
MANN,ROBERT DONALD

MASHBURN,ELIZABETH PERRY

MCCALL,HOMER GENE
MCCALL,KRISTOPHER BLAKE
MCCALL,TONI GILL

MCCLESKEY,LAURIE HARTMAN
MCDONALD,DOUGLAS TIMOTHY

MCKEON,CELINE LISETTE

MCKINNEY,ANDREW KIRKLAND



14
34
34
35
34
20
20
20
35
14
14
19
35
35
14
34
34
34
19
19
19
20
19

19
35
14
14
40
19

34
18
34
18
18
20

35
18
18
34
34
19

1031683896
1172290578
1201670814
1159245027
1193036227
1143612146
1018622202
1031786212
1031626903
1032132137
1031802151
1130864472
1032070190
2119688982
1031743637
1031688551
1032129208
2123520973
1031751320
1031751312
1028870172
2162367539
1031698501
1031729598
1112753553
1112753548
1031690743
1032097451
1031691788
1031691790
1032051340
1031693176
1031805596
1035735592
1151183584
1163641927
1031994518
1031943134
1031695629
1031744903
1152060943
1031697328
1156098075
1032073129
1188401965
1172176250
1031854590

CITY OF LUFKIN

EARLY VOTING ROSTER 4/27/21

MCLENDON,LINDA C

MCMAHON IV,JOSHUA LEE
MCMAHON,REBECCA MURRAY
MCMULLEN,DAVID NEEL

MCWILLIAMS,KATELYN CARROLL

MEYERS,CARTER AVERY
MIZELL,WILLIAM CHESLEY
MONMOUTH,WILRIA CRAIN
MOONEY,JANA CHAPPELL
MOORE,HOLLY NEWSOM
MOORE,JOHN WALKER
MOORE,PAULA HUGHES
MORAVITS,RITA BOWERS
MORAVITS,VICTOR LEE
MORGAN,PAMELA KAY
MUCKELROY,CECIL RAY
MUCKELROY,LOUISE VERDELL
MURRY,SUSAN JEAN
MYERS,DENISE DUCKWORTH
MYERS,JAMES SULLIVAN
NASH,JACQUELYN NICHOLE
NASH,JUSTIN RAY
NASH,SHERRY REDD
NICK,VIRGINIA KRISTI
NIEVAR,JULIE ANN
NIEVAR,THOMAS ROBERT
NUNN,JIMMY RANDALL
OCHOA,EMILIO
OSBORN,MARION SIMS
OSBORN,ROBERT GREG
PARRISH,NATALIE HUSBAND
PATEL,KIRITKUMAR R
PAUL,JAMES STEVEN
PICKETT,LATEARRIA OSHAY
PICKETT,YOLANDA YVETTE
PIERCE,DANA MARIE
PIGG,ASHLEY RENEE
PIGG,COREY DEAN
POOLE,ROY CHESTER
PROUTT,MATTIE B
QUINNEY,BEVERLY GOFF
RAGAN,JOE GLEN
RAMSEY,CALLIE DELLENE
RAMSEY,MICHAEL SHAWN
RANEY,BROOKS RYAN
RANEY,LAUREN NICHOLE
RICH,TERI SMITH



10
19
10
10
19

13
34
40
14
10
34
35
35

34
14
19
20
20
35
19
13
34
34
35
34
20
10
14
14
14
34
14
14

10
13
13
35
35
35
34
34
14
14
35

1159271636
1031764557
1031701065
1031701083
2146338430
1031782402
1032077377
2152986723
1031591519
1031703178
1126379813
1031845028
1031703871
1031703863
1031922179
1032078737
1200343257
1031992975
2142745955
1031760132
1007238399
1031731018
1177331573
1031961769
1031599442
1031818491
1031949339
1031732304
1031808956
1032063914
1032063905
1176370278
1031951994
1031711914
1031711922
1188212170
1031868475
1031766643
1031766658
1031713982
1031671724
1031615600
1032132163
1032132192
1031776999
1032131290
1211819459

CITY OF LUFKIN

EARLY VOTING ROSTER 4/27/21

RIDINGS,JOSHUA MATTHEW
RILEY,MICHAEL ALLEN
ROBERTS,CHARLES MERWYN
ROBERTS,DORIS HOOPER
ROBINSON,JENNY CRAWFORD
ROGERS,ELAINE BARNES
ROSALES,SALOMON FERNANDEZ
ROSS,STEFANIE KAY
RUSSELL,DOUGLAS KEITH
RUSSELL,WILLIAM EDWARD
RYAN,CORY THOMAS
SANDLIN,TAMI SCOTT
SCALEN JR,WALTER HAYES
SCALEN,MARY JANE
SELPH,KATHRYN BRIDGES
SHAFER,TY HEATH
SHELTON,SHAWN A
SHORT,SARA LEE

SIMMONS,CHRISTIAN ISRAEL AARON

SIMMONS,WINFRED AARON
SMITH,ANGELA KAY
SMITH,DELORIS VARNELL
SMITH,JENNIFER LEIGH
SMITH,LYNDEL DAVID
SMITH,PATSY PRICE
SMITH,VALERIA LASHAWN
SORRELL,SANDRA DARLENE
SOTO,LETICIA SILGUERO
SPECKS,SHATA SHEZETTA
SPRUIELL,FRANKLIN D
SPRUIELL,NELDA PATTERSON
STEELE-LANTIS,JENNIFER ANNE
STOVER,JOHN DOYLE
STUCKEY,JAMES TRAVIS
STUCKEY,NOLA STRANGE
TANKSLEY,MARY ELLEN
TAYLOR,GLENDA WATTS
TEMPLE,DOROTHY WALKER
TEMPLE,GEORGE ANDERTON
THANNISCH,JOHN ALBERT
THANNISCH,KATHY JONES
THURBER,ROBERT LEWIS
TURNER,BARBARA SUE
TURNER,DEE ANDREW
WAGSTAFF,CHARLOTTE D
WAGSTAFF,JAMES ARLON
WALKER,KRISSI NAHTANA



CITY OF LUFKIN

EARLY VOTING ROSTER 4/27/21

34 1201844629 WALLACE,JASON LYNN

20 1031645781 WATTS,ERIC D

19 1164561555 WEAVER,PAMELA SUE

35 1032051580 WELCH,JAMES HENRY

35 1031666533 WELCH,LINDA MARSHALL

34 1191098899 WEST,JILL W

34 1022338160 WHITE JR,RICHARD PRESTON
20 1031781184 WHITE,ANNIE STEWART

18 1031722266 WHITE,JANET HAND

34 1022338092 WHITE,JOAN HEATON

35 2000229767 WILLIAMS,BENJAMIN LOUIS
10 1031888856 WILLIAMS,WENDY LYN

13 1031724174 WILLIFORD,BERTIE

9 2165249383 WILSON,BARBARA ASHBROOK
9 2165249280 WILSON,RANDAL LAVERNE

35 1185585293 WINCHESTER III,EUGENE K

35 1185585286 WINCHESTER,RONNA SONS
35 1031951774 WOJASINSKI,OLIVIA SWINDLE
35 1031919938 WOJASINSKI,STANLEY RAY

35 1031947857 WRIGHT,PAUL DUNBAR

19 1159251651 WYATT,ANNA KATHERINE

19 1159573347 WYATT,STEPHEN EDWARD

34 1031865704 ZENOR,JILL K

34 1031865715 ZENOR,ROY OWEN

14 1031853962 ZIMMERMAN,JACQUELINE BELASCO
14 1211133379 ZIMMERMAN,MICHAEL EDWARD

FKIN MAYOR AND COUNCIL ELECTION



